7/14/25, 8:40 AM

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB2638 - Shopify

&8 > VANWEB2638

® Paid O Unfulfilled

13 July 2025 at 18:05 from Online Store

& Unfulfilled (1)

Delivery method
Standard International

Tek-Ox with Quick
Ox (Auto Switch-

Off) (7910201)
SKU: 7910201

Paid

Subtotal
Shipping

Total
Paid

Timeline

Today

VL s

Yesterday

£182.00 x 1

1item

Standard International
(0.0 oz: Items 0.0 oz,
Package 0.0 oz)

Vandagraph Limited Just now

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/12142183285117

£182.00

£182.00
£15.00

£197.00
£197.00

Customer

Eric Van Praet

1order

Contact information
eric.vanpraet@pandora.be
Shipping address

Eric Van Praet

Henri Pitterylaan 27
8420 De Haan
Belgium

+32 47563 04 64

Billing address

Same as shipping address
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7/14/25, 8:40 AM Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB2638 - Shopify

£190.64 GBP will be added to your Aug 1, 2025
payout.

Order confirmation email was sent to Eric Van Praet
(eric.vanpraet@pandora.be).

A £197.00 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 2878.

Confirmation #HPUQMAMAE was generated for
this order.

Eric Van Praet placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #65917392126333).

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/12142183285117

18:06

18:05

18:05

18:05

18:05
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